
ATHLETISME DEPARTEMENTAUX ATHLETISME COLLEGES 2016 
LAVAL 

27 AVRIL 2016 

Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  1000 Benjamines

4'04"0 19 656 LAMESFELD Victoria BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

4'11"0 18 77 MEIGNAN Clémence BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

4'17"0 17 228 LELANDAIS Lucie BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

4'17"0 17 609 BLAKEMORE Fern BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

4'18"0 16 530 GALIER Ambre BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

4'22"0 16 661 SOUTIF Louna BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

4'24"0 15 652 GRARD Lena BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

4'25"0 15 252 LEFEVRE Charlene BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

4'28"0 15 612 COLOMBU Clara BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

4'30"0 14 657 LAVALEUR Emma BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

4'46"0 11 502 PORTAIS Maeva BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES

4'48"0 11 651 CHAPEAU Alexia BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

4'52"0 10 583 MENARD Elisa BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

4'54"0 10 229 ROUSSEAU Helene BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

3'40"0 30 394 COURCOUL Cleo BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

3'40"0 30 254 NOEL Alexia BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

3'44"0 28 78 NAIL Louna BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

3'56"0 22 4 MIGLIETTI Fiona BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

3'59"0 20 527 BARRAIS Manon BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

3'59"0 20 526 BARRAIS Eva BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

4'00"0 20 32 RENOU Lou ann BF 16302 COL LES SEPT FONTAINES ANDOUILL NANTES

4'04"0 19 190 DUBOIS Amandine BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

4'13"0 17 140 MAUNIER Julie BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

4'16"0 17 201 VERDON Lilie BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

4'22"0 16 5 RENARD Marine BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

4'23"0 16 615 MILLET Lison BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

4'29"0 14 137 FOLLIARD Coline BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

4'41"0 12 296 JAMES Valentine BF 16313 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHA NANTES

4'45"0 12 392 BOUDANI Chahrazed BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

4'58"0 9 55 MENANT Célia BF 16303 COL JEAN LOUIS BERNARD BAIS NANTES

5'05"0 8 189 DESNOUES Romane BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

5'07"0 8 192 GOUSSIN Maelle BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

5'16"0 6 618 SOUTY Elena BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

5'19"0 6 501 PINARDON Charlotte BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES

5'19"0 6 498 CHEVALIER Leane BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES
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LAVAL 

27 AVRIL 2016 

Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  50 Haies Benjamines

1 08"6 36 564 THERREAU Elodie BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

2 09"4 28 393 CHASLES Chloe BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

3 09"6 26 80 SIENICHEVA Angelina BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

4 10"3 19 607 BARTEMENT Anna BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

4 10"3 19 616 OUSSENI Raïnah BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

6 10"4 19 138 GUENAND Adèle BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

7 10"5 19 188 DALIGAUX Ambre BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

8 10"6 18 319 GIRAUD Sophie BF 16314 COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL NANTES

9 10"7 18 535 MEUNIER Zoé BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

10 10"8 17 580 BOURDAIS Loriane BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

10 10"8 17 347 TAREAU Lhasa BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

10 10"8 17 141 ROBERT Agathe BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

10 10"8 17 1 BONDIS Suzon BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

10 10"8 17 344 PAUTRE Agathe BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

15 11"0 17 342 MENARD Lola BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

16 11"1 16 606 BABIN Salomé BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

16 11"1 16 227 HEUVELINE Lou-anne BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

16 11"1 16 690 NOGALES Alba BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

16 11"1 16 256 RIGOLAND Louane BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

20 11"2 16 197 QUIVOGNE Tifenn BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

21 11"3 16 578 BLANDIN Elina BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

21 11"3 16 691 OUKACHA Habiba BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

23 11"4 15 76 LANDRON Olivia BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

23 11"4 15 196 QUIVOGNE Naomie BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

25 11"7 14 579 BORDIER Elise BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

25 11"7 14 337 BROUTET Paloma BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

27 11"8 14 608 BARTOLO Alicia BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

28 11"9 13 473 LETHEURE Lucile BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

28 11"9 13 200 TOURDOT Eva BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

30 12"1 13 617 PÉAN Julie BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

30 12"1 13 349 TRAN Thi ha BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

30 12"1 13 161 CHOPIN Lila BF 16308 COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE NANTES

33 12"2 12 688 FAKHAR Sofia BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

34 12"6 11 659 PELTIER Chloé BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES
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Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  Vortex Benjamines

1 31m90 23 535 MEUNIER Zoé BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

2 30m73 23 690 NOGALES Alba BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

3 27m31 21 190 DUBOIS Amandine BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

4 27m17 21 187 COUEFFE Yael BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

5 27m00 21 253 MENOTTI Ambre BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

6 26m87 20 198 SOPHIANA Jennifer BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

7 26m12 20 72 BERT Salomé BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

7 26m12 20 79 PORNIN Lou BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

9 26m00 20 5 RENARD Marine BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

10 24m78 19 1 BONDIS Suzon BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

11 24m48 19 296 JAMES Valentine BF 16313 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHA NANTES

12 23m55 18 256 RIGOLAND Louane BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

13 23m07 18 186 CHARDON Chloé BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

14 22m70 17 610 BOUIN Lison BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

15 22m32 16 559 BENELHADJ MANSOUR Na BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

16 22m31 16 141 ROBERT Agathe BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

17 22m24 16 529 DOUHET Flore BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

18 22m14 16 225 GALLIENNE Cassandra BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

19 21m75 15 250 GOBE Lucie BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

20 21m73 15 193 LEMESLE Marine BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

21 21m05 14 347 TAREAU Lhasa BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

22 20m82 13 230 SCHNEIDER Jade BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

23 20m15 12 295 BOURDON Jade BF 16313 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHA NANTES

24 20m12 12 474 LUCE Sidonie BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

25 20m03 12 473 LETHEURE Lucile BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

26 19m93 11 199 TOQUER Blanche BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

27 19m10 10 255 QUENTIN Perrine BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

28 19m06 10 661 SOUTIF Louna BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

29 18m98 9 563 SOUARE Bintou BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

30 18m89 9 83 VILLARD Adele BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

31 18m64 9 188 DALIGAUX Ambre BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

32 18m62 9 497 CHAUDET Marie BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES

33 18m56 9 32 RENOU Lou ann BF 16302 COL LES SEPT FONTAINES ANDOUILL NANTES

34 18m32 8 564 THERREAU Elodie BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

35 18m26 8 201 VERDON Lilie BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

36 18m14 8 475 MONTAIS Enola BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

37 18m07 8 254 NOEL Alexia BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

38 18m00 8 606 BABIN Salomé BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

39 17m74 7 196 QUIVOGNE Naomie BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

40 17m44 6 74 BELLANGER Canelle BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES
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41 17m23 6 248 DODARD Mathilde BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

42 17m06 6 659 PELTIER Chloé BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

43 17m00 6 662 TOURNELLE Pauline BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

44 16m97 5 534 LESAGE Emy BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

45 16m71 5 80 SIENICHEVA Angelina BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

46 16m68 5 313 ASSI Angela BF 16314 COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL NANTES

47 16m58 5 708 CLEMENT Margot BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

48 16m39 4 391 BIGOT Amandine BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

49 16m38 4 530 GALIER Ambre BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

50 16m37 4 640 POINTEAU Cassandra BF 16325 COL ALFRED JARRY RENAZE NANTES

51 16m35 4 582 DENTIER Carla BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

52 15m58 3 394 COURCOUL Cleo BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

53 15m51 3 689 FALETTE Églantine BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

54 15m47 3 656 LAMESFELD Victoria BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

55 15m20 3 657 LAVALEUR Emma BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

56 15m08 3 609 BLAKEMORE Fern BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

57 15m05 3 82 THOMAS Fréhel BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

58 14m93 2 140 MAUNIER Julie BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

59 14m91 2 78 NAIL Louna BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

60 14m79 2 688 FAKHAR Sofia BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

61 14m72 2 337 BROUTET Paloma BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

62 14m70 2 527 BARRAIS Manon BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

63 14m32 2 227 HEUVELINE Lou-anne BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

64 14m27 2 691 OUKACHA Habiba BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

65 14m04 2 345 PHILLIPPON Line BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

66 13m96 2 137 FOLLIARD Coline BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

67 13m90 2 395 HAVARD Leane BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

68 13m83 2 191 GAUGAIN Heidi BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

69 13m73 2 200 TOURDOT Eva BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

70 13m71 2 197 QUIVOGNE Tifenn BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

71 13m70 2 561 POREE Louison BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

72 13m51 2 229 ROUSSEAU Helene BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

73 13m34 2 469 GARROUI Tiphaine BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

74 13m29 2 562 RAVE Lola BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

75 13m27 2 249 FOUBERT Anaïs BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

76 12m98 2 583 MENARD Elisa BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

77 12m86 2 344 PAUTRE Agathe BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

78 12m83 2 718 WATTAT Jennily BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

79 12m76 2 189 DESNOUES Romane BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

80 12m72 2 716 HOUSSEAU Maelie BF 16302 COL LES SEPT FONTAINES ANDOUILL NANTES

81 12m71 2 468 DANG Alice BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

82 12m64 2 723 GIBON Pauline BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

83 12m62 2 470 GUYARD Clarisse BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES
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84 12m52 2 6 SONNET Benedicte BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

85 12m48 2 139 DOUET Mannhilou BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

86 12m33 2 160 CHARLOUP Jeanne BF 16308 COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE NANTES

86 12m33 2 612 COLOMBU Clara BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

88 12m29 2 526 BARRAIS Eva BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

89 12m21 2 652 GRARD Lena BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

90 12m15 2 467 BRILLET Lou BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

91 12m12 2 252 LEFEVRE Charlene BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

92 12m10 2 73 BLANCHEMAISON Diane BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

92 12m10 2 618 SOUTY Elena BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

94 11m80 1 340 JOUAN Louna BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

95 11m62 1 228 LELANDAIS Lucie BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

95 11m62 1 614 JARDIN Marie BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

97 11m60 1 349 TRAN Thi ha BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

98 11m49 1 195 MEZIERE Zoé BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

99 11m40 1 342 MENARD Lola BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

100 10m92 1 55 MENANT Célia BF 16303 COL JEAN LOUIS BERNARD BAIS NANTES

101 10m62 1 611 CHENEAU Léa BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

102 10m47 1 161 CHOPIN Lila BF 16308 COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE NANTES

103 10m38 1 651 CHAPEAU Alexia BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

103 10m38 1 654 LABBÉ Naomy BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

105 10m32 1 247 COUASNON Laure BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

106 10m10 1 192 GOUSSIN Maelle BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

107 10m09 1 560 JONES Anais BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

108 09m50 1 615 MILLET Lison BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

109 09m30 1 54 GERARD Eloïse BF 16303 COL JEAN LOUIS BERNARD BAIS NANTES

110 08m62 1 348 TIREAU Lisa BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

111 08m15 1 194 LEPAGE Andrea BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

112 08m00 1 251 LEFEUVRE Lena BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES
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Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  Longueur Benjamines

2m75 11 391 BIGOT Amandine BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

1 4m32 33 564 THERREAU Elodie BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

2 4m15 30 138 GUENAND Adèle BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

3 4m11 30 80 SIENICHEVA Angelina BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

4 4m08 29 534 LESAGE Emy BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

5 3m93 27 618 SOUTY Elena BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

5 3m93 27 76 LANDRON Olivia BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

7 3m89 27 73 BLANCHEMAISON Diane BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

8 3m84 26 526 BARRAIS Eva BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

9 3m78 25 393 CHASLES Chloe BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

10 3m77 25 607 BARTEMENT Anna BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

11 3m66 23 581 CHADAL Chloé BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

12 3m65 23 79 PORNIN Lou BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

13 3m62 23 190 DUBOIS Amandine BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

14 3m60 22 338 CLAYER Charlotte BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

14 3m60 22 616 OUSSENI Raïnah BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

14 3m60 22 606 BABIN Salomé BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

17 3m59 22 255 QUENTIN Perrine BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

18 3m58 22 7 VASSEUR Chloe BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

18 3m58 22 580 BOURDAIS Loriane BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

18 3m58 22 254 NOEL Alexia BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

21 3m53 21 498 CHEVALIER Leane BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES

21 3m53 21 690 NOGALES Alba BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

23 3m51 21 582 DENTIER Carla BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

23 3m51 21 535 MEUNIER Zoé BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

25 3m50 21 559 BENELHADJ MANSOUR Na BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

26 3m46 20 502 PORTAIS Maeva BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES

27 3m45 20 563 SOUARE Bintou BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

28 3m44 20 296 JAMES Valentine BF 16313 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHA NANTES

29 3m43 20 341 LUCAS Manon BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

29 3m43 20 256 RIGOLAND Louane BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

31 3m42 20 501 PINARDON Charlotte BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES

31 3m42 20 295 BOURDON Jade BF 16313 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHA NANTES

31 3m42 20 561 POREE Louison BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

34 3m38 19 347 TAREAU Lhasa BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

35 3m37 19 83 VILLARD Adele BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

36 3m36 19 527 BARRAIS Manon BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

37 3m34 19 610 BOUIN Lison BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

38 3m32 19 474 LUCE Sidonie BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

39 3m30 18 1 BONDIS Suzon BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES
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40 3m29 18 579 BORDIER Elise BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

40 3m29 18 562 RAVE Lola BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

42 3m26 18 137 FOLLIARD Coline BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

42 3m26 18 392 BOUDANI Chahrazed BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

44 3m25 18 499 FONSECA Colyne BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES

44 3m25 18 313 ASSI Angela BF 16314 COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL NANTES

44 3m25 18 661 SOUTIF Louna BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

44 3m25 18 198 SOPHIANA Jennifer BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

44 3m25 18 77 MEIGNAN Clémence BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

44 3m25 18 250 GOBE Lucie BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

50 3m24 18 319 GIRAUD Sophie BF 16314 COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL NANTES

50 3m24 18 662 TOURNELLE Pauline BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

52 3m23 17 4 MIGLIETTI Fiona BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

52 3m23 17 708 CLEMENT Margot BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

52 3m23 17 530 GALIER Ambre BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

55 3m21 17 656 LAMESFELD Victoria BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

55 3m21 17 252 LEFEVRE Charlene BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

57 3m20 17 227 HEUVELINE Lou-anne BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

58 3m11 16 253 MENOTTI Ambre BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

58 3m11 16 720 BLOSSIER Maeva BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

60 3m10 16 640 POINTEAU Cassandra BF 16325 COL ALFRED JARRY RENAZE NANTES

60 3m10 16 654 LABBÉ Naomy BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

60 3m10 16 612 COLOMBU Clara BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

63 3m09 16 396 HOCDE Maëva BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

64 3m05 15 652 GRARD Lena BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

64 3m05 15 187 COUEFFE Yael BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

66 3m02 15 199 TOQUER Blanche BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

66 3m02 15 390 BERTHOME Maëlie BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

68 3m01 15 201 VERDON Lilie BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

68 3m01 15 344 PAUTRE Agathe BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

70 3m00 14 225 GALLIENNE Cassandra BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

71 2m96 14 186 CHARDON Chloé BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

72 2m95 14 349 TRAN Thi ha BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

72 2m95 14 468 DANG Alice BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

74 2m94 14 195 MEZIERE Zoé BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

75 2m90 13 345 PHILLIPPON Line BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

75 2m90 13 473 LETHEURE Lucile BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

77 2m87 13 136 BERGÈRE Clara BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

78 2m85 13 188 DALIGAUX Ambre BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

79 2m84 12 615 MILLET Lison BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

80 2m83 12 5 RENARD Marine BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

80 2m83 12 197 QUIVOGNE Tifenn BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

80 2m83 12 691 OUKACHA Habiba BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES
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80 2m83 12 529 DOUHET Flore BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

84 2m82 12 193 LEMESLE Marine BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

84 2m82 12 348 TIREAU Lisa BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

86 2m81 12 651 CHAPEAU Alexia BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

87 2m78 12 657 LAVALEUR Emma BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

88 2m76 11 337 BROUTET Paloma BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

89 2m74 11 160 CHARLOUP Jeanne BF 16308 COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE NANTES

90 2m72 11 32 RENOU Lou ann BF 16302 COL LES SEPT FONTAINES ANDOUILL NANTES

90 2m72 11 475 MONTAIS Enola BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

92 2m70 11 659 PELTIER Chloé BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

92 2m70 11 196 QUIVOGNE Naomie BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

94 2m67 10 191 GAUGAIN Heidi BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

94 2m67 10 609 BLAKEMORE Fern BF 16324 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL NANTES

96 2m65 10 467 BRILLET Lou BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

97 2m64 10 470 GUYARD Clarisse BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

98 2m63 10 716 HOUSSEAU Maelie BF 16302 COL LES SEPT FONTAINES ANDOUILL NANTES

99 2m61 9 689 FALETTE Églantine BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

100 2m60 9 229 ROUSSEAU Helene BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

100 2m60 9 228 LELANDAIS Lucie BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

100 2m60 9 55 MENANT Célia BF 16303 COL JEAN LOUIS BERNARD BAIS NANTES

103 2m57 9 688 FAKHAR Sofia BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

104 2m56 9 117 BERTRON Laurinne BF 16306 COL DE L'ORIETTE COSSE LE VIVIEN NANTES

104 2m56 9 471 GUYON Lea BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

106 2m55 9 340 JOUAN Louna BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

106 2m55 9 200 TOURDOT Eva BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

108 2m48 8 192 GOUSSIN Maelle BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

109 2m44 7 120 GESLIN Léa BF 16306 COL DE L'ORIETTE COSSE LE VIVIEN NANTES

110 2m41 7 189 DESNOUES Romane BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

111 2m37 6 230 SCHNEIDER Jade BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

112 2m31 6 251 LEFEUVRE Lena BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

113 2m27 5 560 JONES Anais BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

114 2m25 5 6 SONNET Benedicte BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

115 2m17 4 194 LEPAGE Andrea BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

116 2m09 3 161 CHOPIN Lila BF 16308 COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE NANTES

117 2m01 2 249 FOUBERT Anaïs BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

118 1m65 1 248 DODARD Mathilde BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

118 1m65 1 54 GERARD Eloïse BF 16303 COL JEAN LOUIS BERNARD BAIS NANTES

120 1m26 1 247 COUASNON Laure BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES
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Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  50M Benjamines

1 07"5 32 73 BLANCHEMAISON Diane BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

2 07"7 28 338 CLAYER Charlotte BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

2 07"7 28 534 LESAGE Emy BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

4 07"9 25 187 COUEFFE Yael BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

4 07"9 25 581 CHADAL Chloé BF 16321 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU NANTES

6 08"0 23 497 CHAUDET Marie BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES

6 08"0 23 559 BENELHADJ MANSOUR Na BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

6 08"0 23 295 BOURDON Jade BF 16313 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHA NANTES

6 08"0 23 561 POREE Louison BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

10 08"1 21 7 VASSEUR Chloe BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

10 08"1 21 117 BERTRON Laurinne BF 16306 COL DE L'ORIETTE COSSE LE VIVIEN NANTES

12 08"2 19 345 PHILLIPPON Line BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

12 08"2 19 640 POINTEAU Cassandra BF 16325 COL ALFRED JARRY RENAZE NANTES

12 08"2 19 346 PLANCHENAULT Lilou BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

12 08"2 19 193 LEMESLE Marine BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

16 08"3 19 396 HOCDE Maëva BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

16 08"3 19 717 GOUGEON Ambre BF 16302 COL LES SEPT FONTAINES ANDOUILL NANTES

16 08"3 19 718 WATTAT Jennily BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

19 08"4 18 471 GUYON Lea BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

19 08"4 18 72 BERT Salomé BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

19 08"4 18 470 GUYARD Clarisse BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

19 08"4 18 563 SOUARE Bintou BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

19 08"4 18 529 DOUHET Flore BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

19 08"4 18 562 RAVE Lola BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

25 08"5 17 395 HAVARD Leane BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

25 08"5 17 230 SCHNEIDER Jade BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

27 08"6 16 313 ASSI Angela BF 16314 COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL NANTES

27 08"6 16 341 LUCAS Manon BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

27 08"6 16 160 CHARLOUP Jeanne BF 16308 COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE NANTES

27 08"6 16 467 BRILLET Lou BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

27 08"6 16 191 GAUGAIN Heidi BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

27 08"6 16 54 GERARD Eloïse BF 16303 COL JEAN LOUIS BERNARD BAIS NANTES

27 08"6 16 654 LABBÉ Naomy BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

34 08"7 15 391 BIGOT Amandine BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

34 08"7 15 255 QUENTIN Perrine BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

34 08"7 15 75 GUEDON Laura BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

34 08"7 15 475 MONTAIS Enola BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

34 08"7 15 120 GESLIN Léa BF 16306 COL DE L'ORIETTE COSSE LE VIVIEN NANTES

39 08"8 14 689 FALETTE Églantine BF 16327 COL FERNAND PUECH LAVAL NANTES

39 08"8 14 253 MENOTTI Ambre BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES
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39 08"8 14 250 GOBE Lucie BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

39 08"8 14 83 VILLARD Adele BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

43 08"9 14 469 GARROUI Tiphaine BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

43 08"9 14 225 GALLIENNE Cassandra BF 16310 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON NANTES

45 09"0 13 390 BERTHOME Maëlie BF 16316 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL NANTES

45 09"0 13 195 MEZIERE Zoé BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

45 09"0 13 708 CLEMENT Margot BF 16319 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE NANTES

48 09"1 12 186 CHARDON Chloé BF 16309 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON NANTES

48 09"1 12 662 TOURNELLE Pauline BF 16326 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JU NANTES

50 09"2 11 136 BERGÈRE Clara BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

50 09"2 11 500 PARRA Cloe BF 16318 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL NANTES

52 09"3 10 139 DOUET Mannhilou BF 16307 COL VOLNEY CRAON NANTES

52 09"3 10 251 LEFEUVRE Lena BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

54 09"4 10 716 HOUSSEAU Maelie BF 16302 COL LES SEPT FONTAINES ANDOUILL NANTES

54 09"4 10 340 JOUAN Louna BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

56 09"5 9 6 SONNET Benedicte BF 16301 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VAL NANTES

56 09"5 9 468 DANG Alice BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

58 09"6 8 474 LUCE Sidonie BF 16317 COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL NANTES

59 09"7 7 82 THOMAS Fréhel BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

60 09"8 6 348 TIREAU Lisa BF 16315 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVA NANTES

60 09"8 6 74 BELLANGER Canelle BF 16304 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONT NANTES

62 10"0 5 249 FOUBERT Anaïs BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

63 10"2 3 560 JONES Anais BF 16320 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE NANTES

64 10"6 1 247 COUASNON Laure BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES

65 10"8 1 248 DODARD Mathilde BF 16312 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY NANTES
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